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Stony Gorge Reservoir Daily Operations
Run Date: 5/31/2023

April 2023
STORAGE 1000 ACRE- RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION
FEET COMPUTED*
DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES
44.92

1 836.73 45.01 0.09 895 659 190 3 0.08
2 836.71 44.98 -0.02 853 659 202 5 0.12
3 836.67 44.93 -0.05 880 659 240 5 0.14
4 836.78 45.07 0.13 784 659 50 7 0.18
5 836.78 45.07 0.00 713 659 50 4 0.11
6 836.69 44.96 -0.11 659 659 50 5 0.13
7 836.61 44.86 -0.10 662 659 50 2 0.06
8 837.28 45.68 0.82 827 359 50 4 0.09
9 838.00 46.57 0.89 816 313 50 4 0.11
10 838.75 4751 0.94 838 310 50 5 0.12
11 839.69 48.70 1.19 966 310 50 6 0.16
12 840.55 49.80 1.10 1,136 522 50 8 0.20
13 840.87 50.21 0.41 1,083 614 252 9 0.22
14 841.17 50.60 0.39 908 362 341 8 0.20
15 840.92 50.28 -0.32 804 611 350 7 0.16
16 840.78 50.10 -0.18 782 611 255 7 0.16
17 840.67 49.96 -0.14 746 611 200 7 0.18
18 840.57 49.83 -0.13 764 611 212 6 0.15
19 840.44 49.66 -0.17 701 611 169 6 0.15
20 840.30 49.48 -0.18 598 611 72 6 0.15
21 840.11 49.24 -0.24 542 615 50 0 0.00
22 839.93 49.00 -0.23 563 621 50 8 0.19
23 839.87 48.93 -0.08 641 621 50 8 0.20
24 839.91 48.98 0.05 707 621 50 10 0.25
25 839.94 49.02 0.04 700 621 50 10 0.25
26 839.92 48.99 -0.02 669 621 50 11 0.26
27 839.88 48.94 -0.05 666 632 50 10 0.25
28 839.87 48.93 -0.01 686 632 50 11 0.27
29 839.92 48.99 0.06 725 632 50 11 0.27
30 839.98 49.07 0.08 732 632 50 12 0.30
TOTALS 4.16 23,046 17,317 3,433 205 5.11

ACRE-FEET 4,160 45,712 34,348 6,809 407

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Outlet 34,348 This month = 0.56
Spill 6,809 October 01, 2022 25.76
Total 41,158 To date =
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